Sipsukisat 28.8.2022 tulokset pituus ja kuula

Pojat 2011-2012 pituus

Eepi Jarvinen
Samuel Kyllonen
Jere Birling
Vilho Rimpilainen
Niilo Jokitalo
Jooa Juntunen
Okko Vahasoyrinki
Topi Kurkinen
Topi Hietala
Matias Osterberg
Jimi Rautiainen
Peetu Loikkanen
Julius Maatta

Tytét 2011-2012 pituus

Vilma Moilanen
Hilla Moilanen
Emma Niiranen
Anniina Karjalainen
Greta Kettukangas
Kaisla Huttunen
Hilla Huttunen
Lilli Hujanen
Anni Maaranen
lida Tolli

Alma Huttunen
Pilvi Laurio

Enni Kaartinen
Vilma Korhonen

Kajaani

Kajaani

Kajaani

Sotkamo

kajaani

Kajaanin Hiihtajat
Kajaani

Paltamon Urheilijat
Kajaani

Kajaani

Kajaani
up. s. 2017

Kajaani Gymnastics
Kajaani Gymnastics
Kuhmo

Kajaani

Sotkamo

Kajaani

Kajaani

Kajaani

Kajaani

Kajaani

KHS

Kajaani

Kajaani

Kajaani

3,10
3,04
2,68
2,66
2,62
2,58
2,57
2,56
2,55
2,50
2,42
2,25
1,57

3,34
3,20
3,17
3,12
3,08
2,74
2,65
2,62
2,60
2,57
2,56
2,55
2,52
2,47



Miisa Heikkinen Kajaani

Elsa Honkanen up. s. 2014
Silvia Kyllonen up. s. 2014

Pojat 2009-2010 pituus

Aale Kettukangas Sotkamo 3,68
Aleksi Osterberg Kajaani 2,84
Luukas Julkunen Kajaani 2,72

Tytét 2009-2010 pituus

Hilkka  Rimpilainen Sotkamon Jymy
Pinja Kortelainen Kontiomaki
Nea Jokelainen Kajaani Gymnastics

Helmi Kemppainen Kajaani Gymnastics

Senja Moilanen Kajaani Gymnastics

Tytét 2007-2008 pituus

Leeni Leinonen Kajaani Gymnastics
Erika Paavola Kajaani Gymnastics
Anni Oikarinen Kajaani Gymnastics
Iris Pelkonen Kajaani Gymnastics
Iris Virtanen Kajaani Gymnastics

Pojat 2009-2010 kuula

Aleksi Osterberg Kajaani
Luukas Julkunen Kajaani
Onni Karjalainen up. s.2012

Sulo Karjalainen up. s.2015

6,78
6,19
4,76
3,53

3,99
3,50
3,40
3,31
2,93

2,32

2,55
1,72

3,58
3,09
2,98
2,98
2,97



Tytot 2009-2010 kuula

Nea
Helmi
Senja

Henni

Jokelainen
Kemppainen
Moilanen

Mustonen

Kajaani Gymnastics
Kajaani Gymnastics
Kajaani Gymnastics
up. s. 2012

Tytot 2007-2008 kuula

Leeni
Anni
Erika
Iris

Iris

Hilla
Vilma

Leinonen
Oikarinen
Paavola
Pelkonen
Virtanen

Moilanen

Moilanen

Kajaani Gymnastics
Kajaani Gymnastics
Kajaani Gymnastics
Kajaani Gymnastics
Kajaani Gymnastics

up.s. 2011
Kuhmo up.s. 2011

7,77
6,63
6,41
4,48

7,70
7,11
7,17
6,66
5,83

5,86
5,27



